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LISTA DE SALIDA - START LISTS
HOMBRES - MEN

1 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 04/12/1998 ESP 10.67 10.99
2 MONTALVO RODAS, PABLO 20/10/1999 ESP 10.34 10.51
3 MONNE CANAL, ARNAU 10/08/2000 ESP 10.31 10.73
4 LOPEZ BARRANCO, SERGIO 05/07/1999 ESP 10.27 10.41
5 RODRIGUES DA SILVA, LUCAS 05/07/2001 BRA 10.27 10.60
6 CALERO LARA, ALBERTO 18/06/1998 ESP 10.31 10.76
7 CANET VIDAL, BERNAT 25/02/2000 ESP 10.33 10.49
8 ANGULO, KATRIEL 23/01/2002 ECU 10.42 10.42

800m - Heat A - Pace: 52.0 (400m)

1 HULLER, DANIEL 10/05/2001 HUN 1:45.53
2 MEZIANE, YANIS 26/01/2002 FRA 1:45.52 1:47.78
3 SANCHEZ-VALLADARES GARCIA, PABLO 12/11/1997 ESP 1:45.19
4 LOPEZ, JESUS TONATIU 02/08/1997 MEX 1:43.44 1:46.42
5 NZIKWINKUNDA, ERIC 18/03/1997 BDI 1:45.16 1:47.32

6-1 RIBEIRO, EDUARDO 09/01/2001 BRA 1:45.10 1:45.10

6-2 CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE 05/09/2001 HON 1:47.07 1:47.07
7 HOUYEZ, HUGO 16/12/1995 FRA 1:45.52

8-1 SNEJDR, FILIP 16/04/1995 CZE 1:45.56

8-2 ROJO GIL, GUILLERMO (PACER) 11/01/1992 ESP

800m - Heat B - Pace: 53.0 (400m)

1 JIMENEZ VICO, LORENZO 27/07/1994 ESP 1:47.96 1:53.97
2 LOPEZ IGLESIAS, ELIAN NUMA 05/10/2000 ESP 1:47.58 1:47.58
3 PEREZ CAMINO, JOSE IGNACIO 06/01/2001 ESP 1:47.27 1:49.40
4 MARTINEZ MORENO, SAUL 12/02/1994 ESP 1:46.80 1:51.15
5 MOUZLIB, ABDELLAH 07/01/2000 MAR 1:47.48
6 MARTIN TELLEZ, SAMUEL 02/03/2001 ESP 1:48.92 1:50.09
7 FERNANDEZ PLATA, ANTONIO CARLOS 24/01/2001 ESP 1:50.06 1:50.06
8 ESTEVEZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO (PACER) 21/01/1992 ESP 1:46.00

1500m - Pace: 2.23.5 (1000m)

1 GARCIA CALVO, AITOR 15/03/2004 ESP 3:48.04 3:48.04
2 OLIVO MERCEDES, RONALDO 08/10/2004 ESP 3:45.75
3 GUERRERO CASCON, ALBERTO 04/04/1995 ESP 3:44.07
4 DE ARRIBA LOPEZ, ALVARO 02/06/1994 ESP 3:44.78
5 AOUINA EL KARBOUBI, YAHYA 17/07/1996 ESP 3:42.12
6 DE MIGUEL RAMOS, HUGO 08/08/2001 ESP 3:43.32 3:44.19
7 ABDULKARIM, TEKI ABDURAHMAN ETH 3:40.16 3:40.16
8 DAVIS, ARCHIE 16/10/1998 GBR 3:37.92
9 KURTZ, GUILHERME 27/08/1994 BRA 3:39.72
10 ATTAOUI TIJANI, MOHAMED 26/09/2001 ESP 3:39.48
11 ORIACH ENJUANES, POL 20/09/2002 ESP 3:37.10
12 TORRE MORENO, JORGE DAVID 11/02/1998 ESP 3:36.63 3:43.04
13 PANIAGUA ESCOLAR, SERGIO 26/10/1995 ESP 3:38.63 3:39.33
14 EL KHAYAMI EL KOMRY, ABDERRAHMAN 11/08/1995 ESP 3:38.17 3:48.65
15 RIVA, FEDERICO 09/11/2000 ITA 3:37.38
16 ETYANG, KAMAR 14/10/2002 KEN 3:33.12 3:37.84
17 DA'VALL GRICE, CHARLIE 07/11/1993 GBR 3:30.62 3.38.55
18 WEST, JAMES 30/01/1996 GBR 3:34.07
19 BAETEN, STINJ 03/06/1994 BEL 3:36.52
20 GARCIA GARRIDO, GONZALO 26/01/1995 ESP 3:35.92

21 DADRIGA, TOM (PACER) 17/06/1996 UGA



400m hurldes

2 SANCHEZ SANTOS, JAVIER 12/03/2000 ESP 51.51 51.42
3 PORRAS CANTONS, ALEIX 11/09/1999 ESP 49.68 50.90
4 DELGADO PEREZ, JESUS DAVID 17/06/1999 ESP 49.53 49.87
5 KUCERA, MARTIN 10/05/1990 SVK 49.08

6 ALFONSO DE MIGUEL, IKER 09/04/1999 ESP 50.21 50.88
7 DE JESUS, MIKAEL ANTONIO 19/08/1997 POR 49.55 51.82
8 DREES GIMENEZ, PABLO 12/05/2001 ESP 51.28 51.28

High Jump (199 - 204 - 209 - 214 - 218 - 222 - 225 - 227 - 229)

1 SASTRE ARNAU, ALEXIS 03/12/1993 ESP 2.20 2.07
2 TRESENS REDON, XESC 03/12/1997 ESP 2.26 2.08
3 BAKOSI, PETER 23/06/1993 HUN 2.26
4 ROJAS LOMBARDO, CARLOS 10/04/1995 ESP 2.26 2.10
5 ISMAR, NATHAN 30/03/1999 FRA 2.26 2.15
6 BALDE, GERSON 28/01/2000 POR 2.23 2.10
7 PORTILLO, ERICK 05/10/2000 MEX 2.25 2.25
8 IVANOV, TIHOMIR 11/07/1994 BUL 2.31
9 ZAYAS, LUIS ENRIQUE 07/06/1997 CUB 2.30 2.28
1 RANDRIANASOLO, YANN 03/02/1994 FRA 8.08 7.94
2 FRAGA, SAMORY 29/11/1996 BRA 8.23 7.99
3 SANTOS LLORENTE, HECTOR 06/01/1998 ESP 8.19
4 LESCAY, LESTER 15/10/2001 CUB 8.28 7.88
5 PULLI, KRISTIAN 02/09/1994 FIN 8.27 7.92
6 CACERES LOPEZ, EUSEBIO 10/09/1991 ESP 8.37
7 HUANG, CHANGZHOU 20/08/1994 CHN 8.33

Hammer Throw

1 GONZALEZ VALLEJO, CARLOS 30/04/2001 ESP 59.80 59.80
2 DIAZ, ELIAS MAURICIO 07/12/1994 COL 69.69 66.14
3 ANTUNES, RUBEN 05/05/1999 POR 71.66 68.78
4 ARREAGA ALMEIDA, KEVIN 23/10/1995 ESP 71.30 6878
5 MARTIN CAZALILLA, PEDRO JOSE 12/08/1992 ESP 74.93 69.27
6 GREGURIC, MATIJA 17/09/1996 CRO 73.77 73.77
7 HUMMEL, MERLIN 04/01/2002 GER 75.66 74.74
8 FALLONI, SIMONE 26/09/1991 ITA 76.33 69.94
9 GONZALEZ MOYANO, ALBERTO 01/06/1998 ESP 75.78 68.58
10 RABA, DANIEL 24/04/1998 HUN 76.83 72.53

LISTA DE SALIDA - START LISTS
MUJERES - WOMEN

2 GARCIA GARCIA, PAULA 10/11/1998 ESP 23.68 23.82
3 PIPI, AMA 26/11/1995 GBR 22.95 23.12
4 TENORIO, ANGELA GABRIELA 27/01/1996 ECU 22.84

5 SEVILLA LOPEZ-VIEJA, PAULA 28/06/1997 ESP 22.86

6 LICONA TORRES, LINA ESTHER 01/10/1998 COL 22.88 22.88
7 AVILES PALOS, CARMEN 05/04/2002 ESP 24.12

1 PRADO DURAN, VALME 07/11/2000 ESP 2:06.82 2:07.71
2 ZHULZHYK, SVITLANA 19/07/2002 UKR 2:04.02

3 SMONKAR, JERNEJA 27/01/1992 SLO 2:02.30 2:04.74
4 BERHE, SARON 01/01/2007 ETH 2:02.26 2:02.26
5 SILVA, PATRICIA 09/12/1999 POR 2:01.87 2:01.87
6 TESFAYE, FIREZEWID 10/10/2003 ETH 2:00.52 2:00.52
7 DIAGO, SAHILY 26/08/1995 CuUB 1:57.74

8 RAMIREZ CARRASCO, ANA (PACER) 24/08/2000 ESP

1 LUNA SANBRAN, FEDRA ALDANA 05/07/1995 ARG 15:41.78

2 LI, JINGFEN 12/04/1999 CHN 16:00.13 16:11.38



NUTTAL, HANNAH

AROCHE LOPEZ, VIVIANA
ALEMSHET, MEKIDES

MAAYOUF, MAJIDA

AMEBAW, LIKINA

MILLARD, ALEXANDRA

CONEO PAREDES, MURIEL
DEGAFA, GELA HAMBESE
AMARE, TIKIEN

WALKER, ELOISE

ACHOLI, EMMACULATE ANYANGO
WAGNER-GYURKES, VIKTORIA
ROMERO ESCANDELL, ANDREA (PACER)

07/07/1997
24/01/1998
02/01/2000
27/04/1989
30/11/1997
31/12/2001
15/03/1987
25/09/2002
20/01/2003
27/05/2001
02/04/2000
15/10/1992
20/04/2000

GBR
GUA
ETH
MAR
ETH
GBR
COL
ETH
ETH
GBR
KEN
HUN
ESP

16:17.73

15:39.55
15:51.44
15:47.78
15:26.18

15:29.83
15:25.21
15:22.80
15:16.11
16:09.70

16:54.50

15:39.55

15:56.94
15:59.99

15:29.83

15:22.80
15:24.21

100m hurdles
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MAYE SERRANO, SADE TUNG
SANCHEZ GUERRA, CARMEN
ALESSANDRINI, SACHA
BENACH SOLE, XENIA
BARBOSA, OLIMPIA
QUEIROS, CATARINA
EGUIGUREN, MARIA IGNACIA

28/08/2001
17/11/1997
07/06/1999
22/03/2000
28/02/1995
23/01/1998
09/03/1992

ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
POR
POR
CHI

13.93
13.45
13.05
13.03
13.27
13.41
13.61

13.93
13.74
13.05

13.52

3.000m steeplechase
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Triple Jump

BARBERO VIGIL, MARIA

ARBEO SARRIUGARTE, JUNE
NIGUSE, NITSIHA

OZDOGAN, SEVVAL

LEITE, MIRELLE

TEK, RUKEN

PONTE FERRAZ, SIMONE
FERNANDEZ DE LA GRANJA, BLANCA
OUAAZIZ, IKRAM

VINDIC-TOTH, LILI ANNA
KONIECZEK, ANETA

DA SILVA, TATIANE RAQUEL
VINARAS OTEO, CLARA
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA

26/09/2003
04/02/1999

03/11/2002
11/03/2002
01/05/2001
12/03/1990
01/04/1992
06/07/1999
17/09/1998
08/06/1997
10/06/1990
08/09/1993
29/05/1994

ESP
ESP
ERI
TUR
BRA
TUR
BRA
ESP
MAR
HUN
POL
BRA
ESP
ESP

10:33.57
9:44.83
10:05.0-
10:02.92
9:56.29
9:51.48
9:42.84
9:41.33
9:32.87
9:30.96
9:25.98
9:24.38
9:44.24
10:11.45

10:33.57
10:00.53

10:36.68

9:42.84

9:42.15

10:21.75
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ESTANGA MASSAGUER, NAIARA
BOROVIC, PAOLA

MADUKA, JESSIE

SOUSA DOS SANTOS, GABRIELE
TALOS, ELENA ANDREEA

28/04/1998
26/06/1995
23/04/1996
23/02/1995
24/02/1995

ESP
CRO
GER
BRA
ROU

13.46
13.61
14.00
14.17
14.47

12.52
13.18
13.39
13.99
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AVANCINI, LIVIA

LENNMAN, SARA

KARDASZ, KLAUDIA

STRICKLER, AMELIA

BANDEIRA, ELIANA

TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARIA BELEN
INCHUDE, JESSICA

MARTON, ANITA

Discus Throw

08/05/1992
08/04/1996
02/03/1996
24/01/1994
01/07/1996
05/05/1994
25/03/1996
15/01/1989

BRA
SWE
POL
GBR
POR
ESP
POR
HUN

17.74
17.95
18.48
18.18
18.49
18.80
18.67
19.87

17.04
17.95

17.25
18.49
17.93
18.65
17.79
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LOPEZ ARIAS, INES
ZABAWSKA, DARIA
VANDEPUT, BABETTE
KINTANA LARRAZA, JUNE
DE MORAIS, ANDRESSA
CRAFT, SHANICE

19/08/2003
16/04/1995
24/01/1998
12/04/1995
21/12/1990
15/05/1993

ESP
POL
BEL
ESP
BRA
GER

51.08
62.36
56.00
57.83
65.34
65.89

46.68
60.81
54.01
56.44
60.69
65.89



